
La Crosse R Tr

Sparta

)----(
Tunnel 3

Norwalk )---(
Tunnel 2

Wilton )---(
Tunnel 1

Kendall

Elroy

O
m

aha Trail
“400” Trail

Tomah

Camp Douglas

Cashton

Ontario

Oakdale

Wildcat Mountain
State Park

Mill Bluff
State Park

27

71 21

90

71

90

71

131

131

80

82

Melvina

33
131

33

27

33

27

16
16

12

12

T

P

P

P

P

M

90
94

Elroy-Sparta State Trail

2007

AA

X

U

T

U

T

Z
V

N
W

W
P

O

W

Legend
Elroy-Sparta Trail

Other Trail

Road

Highway

River

Campground

Picnic Area

Information

Parking

Telephone

Rest Rooms

Showers

Mileage
Sparta - Tunnel 3 8
Tunnel 3 - Norwalk 3

Norwalk - Tunnel 2 4
Tunnel 2 - Wilton 2

Wilton - Tunnel 1 6
Tunnel 1 - Kendall 3 

Kendall - Elroy  6


